10.

11.

12.

13.

List of suggested research areas for the Sociology Graduation Project

. Ageing

Citizenship & nation

Cities & urban life

Cultural & social movements
Deviance, crime & law
Development (e.g. food security, labor)
Disability

Economy

Education

Environment, risk & disaster
Family

Digital media

Gender & sexuality

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Health, healthcare & medicine
Humanitarianism & social welfare
Language & interaction

Life course

Population & migration
Organizations, work & occupations
Power, politics, & civil society
Popular culture (e.g., consumption, media, tourism)
Race & ethnicity

Religion

Science & technology

Social class, poverty



